

Judith A. Rossi





NOMINATION FORM

The success of Blair County's current and future workforce is heavily dependent on the ability of organizations like the Blair County Chamber to rally the business and education communities to work together. While there has been well-documented success in that collaborative effort, most of the individual recognition that has taken place has focused on the contributions of business leaders. Thus, the creation of the Judith A. Rossi Educator of the Year Award. The criteria of that award is as follows:

• Nominees must be directly affiliated with the Blair County educational community.

• Nominees should have made some positive impact on students, schools or educational systems that also benefit the local business community.

• Nominees should be people who are genuinely reluctant to receive acclaim for their efforts/involvements.

To nominate an individual for this award, provide the information below:

Name of Nominee				
Address		City	State	Zip
Phone	Email			
YOUR Name				
Address		City	State	Zip
Phone	Email			

Describe the contributions that this individual makes to Blair County's effort to build and maintain a strong future workforce.

What makes this person qualified to be the "Judith A. Rossi Educator of the Year?"

Mail, fax or email to: Judith A. Rossi Educator of the Year - Blair County Chamber of Commerce 3900 Industrial Park Drive, Suite 12, Altoona, PA 16602 • FAX: 943-5239 • email: shoover@blairchamber.com

DEADLINE to submit nominations: Friday, December 16, 2022